
Sanisplit NKS connected to:
• Kitchen sink
• Dishwasher
• Washbasin

Sanisplit NK connected to:
• Shower
• Bidet
• Washbasin

SEALEVEL

Sanisplit NK connected to:
• Dishwasher
• Washing machine
• Washbasin

Collection tank

Sanisplit NK

Sanisplit NK

Sanisplit NKS

SANISPLIT GREY WATER TRANSFER SYSTEMS

Sanisplit grey water transfer systems give more convenience on board

With a grey water system you create more flexibility and convenience on board. It allows you to install more sanitary appliances like a washbasin, a bidet, a shower, 

a dishwasher, a washing machine, on board. The grey water system grinds and pumps it to the collection tank. This way clogging is prevented. 

Sanisplit sistemi di trasferimento acque grigie

Con il sistema di trasfterimento acque grigie aumentano la flessibilità e la comodità a bordo. C’è posto per più sanitari a bordo come il lavabo, il bidet, la doccia, la 

lavastoviglie,la  lavatrice, a prescindere dalla loro posizione. Il sistema di trasferimento acque grigie frantuma e pompa i rifiuti nel serbatoio di raccolta. Niente intasamenti. 

Sanisplit NKS - Below sealevel
Based on the technology of the Sanisplit NK, there is also a stainless steel 

submersible Sanisplit: the Sanisplit NKS.

• Submersible waterproof system: 

- Fully IP67 certified 

- Stainless steel housing

• Proven macerator technology of Sanisplit NK

•  Silent operation: 

 -  The silent pump operation combined with the internal rubber tank 

reduce the sound level

•  Easy to service: 

 -  Once detached any service operation is easily possible without 

disconnecting the hoses

Sanisplit NKS - Sotto il livello del mare
È anche disponibile la versione Sanisplit inox a immersione,  

avente la stessa tecnologia di Sanisplit NK: nota come Sanisplit NKS.

• Unità a immersione a tenuta d’acqua:

- Certificazione secondo IP67

- Involucro in acciaio inox

• Tecnologia di macerazione Sanisplit NK 

• Massima silenziosità:

-  La silenziosità della pompa maceratrice unita al serbatoio in gomma 

riduce  il rumore

• Manutenzione facilitata:

-  A unità staccata si può intervenire facilmente senza scollegare i tubi

Sanisplit NK - Above sealevel
The Sanisplit NK of Tecma is well-known in the marine market for more 

then 15 years. 

• Patented split system

• Efficient strong macerating pump

•  Silent operation: 

 -   The silent pump operation combined with the internal rubber tank 

reduce the sound level

•  Easy to service:

 -    The removable part of the Sanisplit, containing the pump and the 

pressure switch, can be rapidly disengaged from the fixed parts

Sanisplit NK - Sopra il livello del mare
Il Sanisplit NK Tecma è molto conosciuto nel  

settore della nautica da oltre 15 anni. 

• Sistema split  brevettato

• Pompa di macerazione robusta ed efficiente

• Massima silenziosità:

-  Il funzionamento pompa silenzioso e il serbatoio in gomma 

abbattono i rumori

• Manutenzione facilitata:

-  La parte amovibile di Sanisplit, contenente la pompa e il 

pressostato è rapidamente scollegabile dalla parte fissa
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Sanisplit NK Sanisplit NKS
DIMENSIONS 

(H X W X D)
270 x 470 x 175 mm / 
10.6 x 18.5 x 6.9 inch

279 x 449 x 220 mm / 
10.9 x 17.7 x 8.7 inch

BOX MATERIAL Plastic Stainless steel

IP LEVEL 55 67 (submersible)

OUTLET 1 outlet female DN ID40 1 outlet male DN OD38

INLET 2 inlets female DN ID40 2 inlets male DN OD38

WEIGHT 8.0 Kg / 17.6 lb 13.7 Kg / 30.2 lb

HOLD DOWN FITTING No Yes

INSTALLATION MIN. HEIGHT FROM 
SHOWER TRAY LOWEST EDGE

200 mm / 7.9 inch 180 mm / 7.1 inch

APPLIANCES 1 for max 3 appliances (1 sink + 1 bidet + 1 shower)
(Separately operated and intermittently)

Macerator pump
(Sanisplit NK / Sanisplit NKS)

POWER SUPPLY 12V DC / 24V DC / 110V AC* / 230V AC*

FUSE RECOMMENDED 
(FUSE NOT INCLUDED) 

12V DC
24V DC
110V AC
230V AC

40A
30A
8A
5A

PUMP CAPACITY 270 l / min / 71.3 gpm

MAX VERTICAL HEAD 10 m / 36.1 ft

MAX HORIZONTAL DISTANCE 90 m / 295.3 ft

MAX GREY WATER TEMPERATURE <70° C / 158° F per 10 min

* Sanisplit NK only

TIP 5

16
0.62

THICKNESS 2

12
0.47

77
3.0TIP 25

170
6.7

TIP Ø 38 OD

18
0.70

216/8.5
16
0.62

55.5/2.2

mm
inches

449
17.7 220

8.7

409
16.1

120/4.7 110/4.3

62/2.4
279/10.9

83/3.3

180
7.0

17
0.66

17
0.66

SISTEMI DI TRASFERIMENTO ACQUE GRIGIE

Sanisplit NK
Above sealevel

Sanisplit NKS
Below sealevel

Contact your nearest AMI Branch for more information: www.amisales.com.au 
Marine & O�shore Excellence


